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Grand Prix Małopolski Runda III 2014/2015
Oświęcim, 7/2/2015

Klasyfikacja Drużynowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Wszystkie, 17 lat i starsi
1. Śląsk Wrocław 00601 566
2. Unia Oświęcim 01006 369
3. Jordan Kraków 00106 264
4. SMS Kraków SMSKR 185
5. SMS Wrocław SMSWR 58
6. Wodnik Radom 03014 30

Limanowa-swim 03206 30
8. Zryw Opole 00107 23

Nawa Skierniewice 00305 23
Korona Kraków 00306 23

11. Motyl MOSiR St.Wola 00908 20
12. AZS AWF Katowice 00611 19
13. Juvenia Białystok 00309 16
14. Juvenia Wrocław 00101 15
15. NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 12
16. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 11

Victoria Kozy 03411 11
18. MMKS Kędzierzyn Kożle 00207 10
19. Unia Busko Zdrój 00512 9
20. Start Katowice STKAT 6
21. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 3
22. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 1

Piątka Konstantynów Ł. 01305 1
24. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 -

Piątka Chorzów 03611 -
Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 -
Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 -
Glosator Kraków 02906 -
Omega Olkusz 03306 -
Kmita Zabierzów 00906 -
Aligator Gorzyce 04311 -
Gilus Gilowice 02211 -
MKS Gogolin 00707 -
SMS Oświęcim SMSOS -

Wszystkie, 15 - 16 lat
1. Unia Oświęcim 01006 828
2. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 394
3. Aligator Gorzyce 04311 134
4. MMKS Kędzierzyn Kożle 00207 113
5. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 86
6. Korona Kraków 00306 80
7. Gilus Gilowice 02211 79
8. Limanowa-swim 03206 48
9. MKS Gogolin 00707 26

Unia Busko Zdrój 00512 26
11. Motyl MOSiR St.Wola 00908 24
12. Piątka Chorzów 03611 22
13. Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 18
14. Victoria Kozy 03411 16

SMS Oświęcim SMSOS 16
NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 16

17. Glosator Kraków 02906 11
18. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 6
19. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 -

Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 -
Jordan Kraków 00106 -
Omega Olkusz 03306 -
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Juvenia Wrocław 00101 -
Zryw Opole 00107 -
Nawa Skierniewice 00305 -
Piątka Konstantynów Ł. 01305 -
Śląsk Wrocław 00601 -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
Wodnik Radom 03014 -
Juvenia Białystok 00309 -
TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 -
Start Katowice STKAT -
SMS Kraków SMSKR -
SMS Wrocław SMSWR -

Wszystkie, 14 lat
1. SMS Galicja Kraków 03606 602
2. Unia Oświęcim 01006 208
3. Korona Kraków 00306 159
4. Gilus Gilowice 02211 156
5. Aligator Gorzyce 04311 132
6. MMKS Kędzierzyn Kożle 00207 84
7. TKKF Szczygłowice Knurów 03811 42
8. Victoria Kozy 03411 32
9. Kmita Zabierzów 00906 24

10. Siemacha ASP Kraków 03706 19
11. Jasień Sucha Besk. 02706 17
12. STP Nowy Sącz 01406 -

Piątka Chorzów 03611 -
Wodnik Siemianowice Śl. 01711 -
NKP Bielsko Biała 04811 -
Glosator Kraków 02906 -
Jordan Kraków 00106 -
Omega Olkusz 03306 -
Juvenia Wrocław 00101 -
Zryw Opole 00107 -
Nawa Skierniewice 00305 -
Piątka Konstantynów Ł. 01305 -
Śląsk Wrocław 00601 -
Unia Busko Zdrój 00512 -
AZS AWF Katowice 00611 -
Wodnik Radom 03014 -
Motyl MOSiR St.Wola 00908 -
Juvenia Białystok 00309 -
MKS Gogolin 00707 -
Start Katowice STKAT -
Limanowa-swim 03206 -
SMS Kraków SMSKR -
SMS Oświęcim SMSOS -
SMS Wrocław SMSWR -
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